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Via U.S. Mail Delivery and Electronic Mail:

September 14, 2015

Debra A. Howland, Executive Director
New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord, NH 03301

RE: Docket # DE 15-303, Vivant Solar Inc., Petition for Declaratory Ruling
regarding RSA 362:2, 362-A:2-a and Rule Puc 2002.05

Dear Ms. Howland:

Please find enclosed for filing the original and six (6) copies of the Notice ofAppearance
on behalf The Alliance for Solar Choice (TASC) and accompanying Cert~/Icate of
Service. This document was electronically filed on September 14, 2015 with the New
Hampshire Public Utilities Commission.

Please contact me if you have any questions regarding this filing.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

JaL~

Blake Elder
Keyes, Fox & Wiedman LLP
401 Harrison Oaks Blvd., Suite 100
Cary, NC 27513
(919) 825-3339
belder kfwlaw.com

Enclosures



BEFORE THE NEW HAMPSHIRE 
PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION 

DE 15-303 

VIVINT SOLAR, INC. 

Petition for Declaratory Ruling regarding RSA 362:2, 362-A:2-a and Rule Puc 2002.05 

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE 

Pursuant to PUC 203.16, please enter my appearance on behalf of The Alliance for Solar 

Choice (TASC) in the above proceeding.  I am licensed to practice law in the State of 

Washington and agree to adhere to the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission 

(Commission) Rules of Practice and Procedure and any orders of the Commission or agreements 

between the parties in the docket, including orders or agreements addressing confidentiality. 

Respectfully submitted, 

  /s/  Jason B. Keyes 

Jason B. Keyes 
KEYES, FOX & WIEDMAN LLP 
436 14th Street, Suite 1305 
Oakland, CA 94612 
Telephone: 510-314-8203 
Email:  jkeyes@kfwlaw.com  

Counsel for The Alliance for Solar Choice 
September 14, 2015 



Certificate of Service 
 
 
RE:  DE 15-303, Vivant Solar Inc., Petition for Declaratory Ruling regarding RSA 

362:2, 362-A:2-a and Rule Puc 2002.05 
 
I hereby certify that I have this day served a true copy of the foregoing document 

upon parties of record in this proceeding in accordance with the requirements of N.H. 
Admin. Rule Puc 203.11, in the manner and upon the persons listed below: 
 

Dated this 14th of September 2015. 
 
 

SERVICE BY FIRST CLASS U.S. MAIL, POSTAGE PREPAID 
 
Debra Howland 
NHPUC, Executive Director 
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 
Concord, NH 03301-2429 
(1 Original, 6 Copies, and Electronic 
Mail) 
executive.director@puc.nh.gov 
 

Todd G Glass 
Wilson, Sonsini, Goodrich & Rosati 
701 Fifth Avenue, Suite 5100 
Seattle, WA 98104-7036 
(1 Copy and Electronic Mail) 
tglass@wsgr.com 
 

SERVICE BY ELECTRONIC MAIL 
 
Grace Hsu 
Wilson, Sonsini, Goodrich & Rosati 
ghsu@wsgr.com 
 
Sheridan J. Pauker 
Wilson, Sonsini, Goodrich & Rosati 
spauker@wsgr.com 
 
OCA Litigation 
ocalitigation@oca.nh.gov 
 
Amanda Noonan 
NHPUC 
amanda.noonan@puc.nh.gov 
 
David Wiesner 
NHPUC 
david.wiesner@puc.nh.gov 
 

Elizabeth Nixon 
NHPUC 
elizabeth.nixon@puc.nh.gov 
 
Karen Cramton 
NHPUC 
karen.cramton@puc.nh.gov 
 
Lezek Stachow 
NHPUC 
lezek.stachow@puc.nh.gov 
 
Tom Franz 
NHPUC 
tom.frantz@puc.nh.gov 
 
 
 
 

 
 



 

______________________________ 
Blake Elder 
Keyes, Fox & Wiedman LLP 
401 Harrison Oaks Blvd, Suite 100 
Cary, NC 27513 
(919) 825-3339 
belder@kfwlaw.com 
 

September 14, 2015 


